
Markets
Phiia. Vegetables

Feb. 19,1992
DRIZZLE4S-47 —ARTICHOKES CA

cm 36s 20.0048i very faw 16.00fair qual
10.00 —ASPARAGUS LOWER CA
30-lb crt& cut Ige A ltd 35.00-40.00 few
high at 42.00 tml 35.00 MEXICO 30-lb
at Ige 35.00-4ZOO few Iwr bchd ltd vety
few 45.00 13.5 lb cm bchd 6* exselect
20.0012-lb —BEANS ABOUT STEADY
various bu contaioers Round Green type
unless otherwise slated FL 14.00- 15.00
some low as 13.00 Handpicked
16.00- BBANS-LIMA NO

OFFERINGS -BEETS FL at bchd 12s
8.00 IX cm bchd 12s 7.50-8.00 tapped
50-lb film bags 12.00 NJ topped bubkts
few 12.00 —BROCCOLI LOWER CA
cm bchd 14s 6.50-7.50mos 6.50-7.00 few
B.oolBs 7-7.50Ise crowns few 9-9.50 AZ
an bchd 14s 7-7.50 —BRUSSEL SPR-
OUTS CA 2S-lb cm few 20.00
CABBAGE LOWER 1-3/4 buctn & at
med green unless otherwise stated FL
7.00- occ hgr Savoy type 12.00 Red
type 12.00few 14.00TX Savoy type 10.00
Red 10.00- 12.00 CA 45-lb cm Red
10.00- AZ 45-lb cm Red 10.00 NY
50-lb sks Ige 7.50-8.00 mos 7.75-8.00
CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb

See Your White-
New Idea Dealer

Columbus, NJ
Reed Brothers Equipment
Airville
Farmers Equip. & Supply Inc.
Altoona
Hines Equipment
Bechtelsville
Miller Equip. Co.
Bethel
Zimmerman Farm Service
Bloomsburg
W.F. Welliver
Canton
Wynne’s Garage Inc.
Carlisle
Carlisle Farm Service
Chambersburg
Chambersburg Farm Service
Cochranville
Stoltzfus Farm Service
Cresson
Hines Equipment
Dover
George N. Gross Inc.
Easton
Fancy Furrow Farms Ag Equip.
Eighty Four
Fields Implement Store
Everett
Sollenbergers Equipment Inc.
Gettysburg
Yingling’s Implement Inc.
Greencastle
Meyers Implements Inc.

film bags in film sacks CA med-lge 14.00
some low as 13.00 FL med 12.00-14.00
TX med few 14.0050-lb sacks Ise jbo CA
15.00fewe 16.00FL 11.00-14.00CANA-
DA 12.00 cm bchd 24s CA 9.00-10.00
Miniature type FL cm 20-12 ozfilm bags
7.00 —CAULIFLOWER ABOUT
STEADY CAcm film wipd 12s7.00-8.00
mos 7XX) fair cond 4.00-5.000rd cond 3.00

16sfew 7JOAZ cm film wrpd 12s 7-7.50
FL cm Elm wrpd 12s 6.00-7.00
CELERY HIGHER CAcm 1-1/2 dozfew
13.00 2 doz 11.00-13.00 fair cond 9.00
2-1/2 doz 11.00-13.00fair cond 7.50-9.00
3dozfew 13.00some incl fair cond low as
8.00 EL cm 2 doz 10.00 2-1/2 doz
9.00-10.00 mos 10.00TX cm 1-1/2-2doz
fair cond 7.00 -CHINESE CABBAGE
FL celety at BXIO-10.00 Nappe 10.00

CORN ABOUT STEADY FL wirebound
ert 4doz min Yellow few 13.00White too
few sales to quote —CUCUMBERS
OFFERINGS LIGHT 1-1/9 bums * cuts
waxed medium unless otherwise stated FL
fair qual few 20.00-21.00 MEXICO 30.00
ord qual 16.00flat ctn Long Seedless type
film wrpd 16s 12.00-13.00 —DAIKON
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —EGGPLANT SLIGHTLY
HIGHER FL bu & 1-1/9 buctn med wrpd
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12.00- fair qual 7.00-10.00 Ige 10.00
-ENDIVE SLIGHTLY LOWER FL

1-1/9bucit 3.50-0.50mot 6.00 BELGIUM
10-lb ctn Witloof type 12.00

ESCAROLB SLIGHTLY LOWER FL
1-1/9 burn 5.50-6.50 mot 6.00
GARLIC per lbCA 30-lbctn White colot-
tal 1.10 tuper jumbo 1.05 extra jumbo
1.00- ABOUT STEADY cit&

ctn approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unlen
otherwite staled GA Collardi 6.50-7.00
mot 7.00 Mustard A TUmip Top* 7-7.50
Rape 7.50Kale 10.00TX 24t Kale 10.00
Switt Chard A Dandelion 9.00-10.00 CA
Red Kale 24t 10.00 few 11.00 20-lb cm
Broccoli Rabe 17.00 MEXICO 20-lb cm
Broccoli Rabe 15.00- 18.00 —LEEKS
SLIGHTLYLOWER CAcm bchd 12.few
12.00- FL cit bchd 12t 1{.OO-12.00
MEXICO cm bchd 12t 10.00-11.00
LETTUCE ICEBERG SLIGHTLY LOW-
ER cm 24. unleu otherwiie stated AZ
8.00- occ 10.00 film wipd 24. 9.00-
10.00 30. 9.00-10.00 CA 7.50-8.50 film
wipd 24. 9-9.50 few hgr ROMAINE
LOWER CA 24. cm 7.50-8.50 few 9.00
cit 10.00-11.00AZ 24t cm 9.00 cn 11.00
FL cm 24t 6.00 BOSTON CA cm 24. few
9.00 8188OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE LEAF CA cm 24. 7.50-9.00
mo. 7.50-8.00 fair cond 4.00 Red
7.50-B.SO mo. 7.50-8.00 few high a. 9.50
fair cond 4.00 AZ cm 24s Red 9JOFL crt
24. 6.00 —MUSHROOMS STEADY PA
4-qt bkt med-lge 4.50-S.OO some 5.75 .mi-
med 3.50-4.00 few 4.25 10-lb cm med
8.25- mos 8.50 Ige 11.00 few 11.50
exlge 11.00-11.50 packages 10-12 oz
8.25- mos 8.50 3-lb ctn Shiitake
18.00- fair qual 14.00-15.00
OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ONIONS-GREEN STEADY
MEXICO cm bchd 48s 8.00-10.00
PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5 doz
Curly unless otherwise stated FL crt

7.00- Plain 7.00-8.00 TX ctn
9.00- Plain 9.00-10.00 Root type 12s
few 15.00CAcm 8.50-9.00—PARSNIPS
FL 25-lb film bags few 12.00 -PEAS-
GREEN OFFERINGS LIGHT
GUATEMALA 10-lbcm per lb Sugar type
1.70MEXICO 10-lbcm per lb Sugar Snap
type 1.40 PEAS-SOUTHERN NO
OFFERINGS —PEPPERS LOWER 1-1/9
bucrts & cms Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise staled FL jbo 16.00exlge
15.00- fair qual 10.00 Ige
14.00- med 11.00-12.00 mos 12.00
sml 10.00-12.00MEXICO exlge fair cond
10.00 med fair qual 10.00 sml 10.00

RADISHES SLIGHTLY LOWER FL cm
Red 30-6 oz film bags 3-3.30 mos 3.00
14- lbfilm bags 3.50-3.75 MEXICO ctn

Red bchd 24s 6.50 —RHUBARB WA
15- cm Hothouse Grown via air ExFcy
20.00 Fey 15.00 —RUTABAGAS
CANADA 50-lb ctn CD#l waxed med
8.00 -SPINACH SLIGHTLY LOWER
TX Savoy type cm 9.00-10.00AZ Flat type
cm bchd 24sfew 7.00-8.00 MEXICO Flat
type cm bchd 24s 8.00 REPACKED
ENROUTE cm 12-10 oz film bags Savoy
type 9-9.50 -SQUASH ABOUT
STEADY 1/2buert A cm unless otherwise
slatedFL Zucchini sml-med S.OO-7.00 occ
8.00 med4.00-5.00 mos 5.00 occ 6.00Yel-
low Stnightneck sml-med S.OO-6.00 mos
6.00 med 5.00 1-1/9 bucm Zucchini Ige
few 5.00-6.00 MEXICO lugs Zucchini
sml-med fair cond 3.00-4.00 med 5.00Yel-
low Stnightneck sml-med poor cond
.25-.50 —SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY NC 40-lb cm Jewel type cured
US«112.00-12.50 mos 12.00fair qual6.00
fair qual A appear 4.50-5.00 Ige 7.00 fair

appear 5.50-6.00 NJ 1/2 bucm cured Yel-
low Jersey 7.00 fair qual 4.00
TOMATOES SLIGHTLY HIGHER 25-Ib

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, Fateuary 22, 1992-Al3

cm Pink to Light Red 80% or better US#l
quel unlen otherwise suted FL exlge
25.00-27.00 Ige 24.00-25.00 mot 25.00
med23.00fair quel exlge 22.00-23.00vin-
eripeexlge few 25.00 Igefew 24.00 DOM-
INICANREPUBLIC 6.5-kiloctn vineripe
exlge 16.00 ISRAEL S-kilo cm vineripc
exlge 12.00| REPACKED LOCALLY FL
exlge 27.00* Ige 26.00 med 26.00 PLUM
TYPE MEXICO 4/7 bucm 27.00 CHER-
RY TYPE flats 12-1 pt trays FL
11.50-12.00few hgr —TURNIPS topped

PA 2S-Ib film bags med 6-6.50 NJ bubkts
Ige 7.00-8.00 —VEGETABLES-OTHER
ITALY 1-lyr flat Radicchio 12s 11.50
WATERCRESS FL ctn bchd 24s 10.00.

Phila. Potato &

Onion
Feb. 19, 1992

DRIZZLE 45-47 ONIONS-DRY
YELLOW HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 50-lb tacks US#l or generally
good quality and condition Yellow unless
otherwise staled ID-OR Spanish Hybrid
type jumbo 9.50-11.00 moa 10.00 WA
Spanish hybrid type jumbo 9JO previous
commitments 8.00 NY Globe type med
7.00- mos 7.50-8.00 MEXICO new
crop Grano/granex White jumbo
20.00- 2S-lb ska repacked locally
Red med 6.
00 -POTATOES STEADY 50-lb tacks
US#l size A washed or brushed unless
otherwise statedROUND WHITES NYLI
5.00- Ige 5.50-5.75 baled 10-5 lb film
bags 7.00-7.25 5-10 lb 6.00-6.25 ME Ige
5.50- CANADA Prince Edward Isle
5.50- Round Reds MN/ND6.00 some
6.50 sz B 11.00 fair appear 9.50 FL new
crop 13.00-15.00 mos 15.00 sz B
17.00- mos 18.00RUSSETS Norko-

tah 50-lb carton count unless otherwise
suted ID Burbank 70-80 s 10.00-11.00
some 11.50 90s 8.00-9.00 100 s 6.50-7JO
mos 7.00 film bags non sz A 10-5 lb
6.50- 5-10-lb 6.00 WI 70s 7.50-8.00
80s 7JO 90s 6.50-7.00 100 s 5.75-6.00 CO
Burbank 70-80 s 6.50-7.00

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shlppeiuburg, PA'

Average Price* Of #1 Produce
February 15 and 18

Open 11 a.m. Tues. and Sat
Report Supplied b; Auction

APPLES: 3.00-4.50 K BU
POTATOES: #1 3.75-5.50 50 LBS.,

.75-1.10 10 LBS.. UNCLASSIFIED
2.00-3.75 50 LBS.

EGGS: .60-.80 LARGE BROWN:
WHITC 50-.65 LARGE.

SMOKER, LANDIS & COMPANY
Certified Public Accountants

• Individual, Partnership & Corporate
Taxes

• Accounting
• Tax Planning
• Auditing
• Management Consulting
• Personal Financial Services
• Computer & Consulting Services
• Payroll Preparation
• Retirement Plans

49 East Main Street, Leola
656-7544 or 392-1333
37 Market Square, Manheim
665-5979 or 393-1929

Honesdale
Marshall Machinery Inc.
Indiana
Hulls Farm & Lawn Equip.
Jersey Shore
Thomas L Dunlap
Klingerstown
Stanleys Farm Service
Lebanon
Umbcrgers of Fontana
Mifflintown
B S & B Repair
Mdl Hall
Dunkle & Grieb
New Bethlehem
Hetrick Farm Supply
New Tripoli
CJ. Wonsidler Bros.
Oakland MUls
Peoples Sales & Service
Quakertown
CJ. Wonsidler Bros.
Quanyville
A.L. Herr & Bros. Inc.
Somerset
Lincoln Supply & Equip. Co.

Accurate andprecise in no-till
fields, too.

' New Idea 9000 series
planters have gainedawell-
deserved reputation for
planting with incrediblyac-
curate spacing at precisely
the right depth in min-till,
no-till or conventionally
tilled fields. Our short 18"
aerodynamically designed
seed drop and indepen-
dently acting walkingbeam
gauge wheels see to it.

And our low-pressure,
air metering system and

edge drop seed disc
singulates seeds—corn,
soybeans,cotton, sorghum,
milo, sweet com, popcorn,
sugar beets—to avoid
doubles or skips.

Best of all, our double
bar model provides plenty
of weight and room’for
many combinations of our
numerous no-till coulters
and other attachments.

Mewldea
M 111 111 \llh 11. .1 ' ■ ' •

Made in USA

3000
3200
3SOO
3700
3000

2S WATTS
40 WATTS
M WATTS
70 WATTS
>0 WATTS

agrl
systems

Duster Inquiries lav itod

250
400
000
000

1300

Call Toll Free 1-800-673*2580
SOLO AND SERVICED BY:

NORTHEAST AGRI
SYSTEMS, INC.

FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK
139 A West Airpon Rd.

Lititz, PA 17543
(717) 569-2702


